To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         231230          www.steepergroup.com
Socks - Trulife - Hood Socks
Length
Top Width (Proximal)
18cm 20cm 23cm 25cm
Toe Width (Distal)
10cm 10cm 13cm 13cm
3 ply 5 ply 3 ply 5 ply 3 ply 5 ply 3 ply 5 ply

•	 Precise fitting adjustments
 3 ply Wool Classic,  8” Top Width, 18” Length = N51038U18
 Ordering Example
1
F
E
E
T
8
S
o
ck
s
Ordering Information
1.	 Please order in multiples of six
2.	 Determine part number in the chart below
Ply Identification Colour Code
Yellow 3 ply
Green 5 ply
To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         233232          www.steepergroup.com
Length
Top Width (Proximal)
Extra Narrow Narrow Regular Wide
10-13cm 15-18cm 20-23cm 25-30cm
Short 30-35cm N54011U02 N54012U02 N54013U02 N54014U02
Regular 40-45cm - N54012U03 N54013U03 N54014U03
Long 51-61cm - N54012U04 N54013U04 N54014U04
Extra long 66-76cm - - N54013U05 -
Length
Top Width (Proximal)
Extra Narrow Narrow Regular Wide
10-13cm 15-18cm 20-23cm 25-30cm
Short 30-35cm N54021U02 N54022U02 N54023U02 N54024U02
Regular 40-45cm - N54022U03 N54023U03 N54024U03
Long 51-61cm - N54022U04 N54023U04 N54024U04
Extra long 66-76cm - - N54023U05 -
This nylon residual limb sock wicks away
perspiration, and reduces friction between
the limb and the prosthesis for all-day
comfort.